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Men / 71 / 12 and up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kotaro Komazawa254
Wimbleton Gymnastics

11.300 11.100 9.0009.800 7.5009.900 58.600
1 1 1 1T 3 6 1 

1 

Brayden Wilford245
Harpeth

10.400 9.500 8.3009.600 8.80010.000 56.600
2 5 3 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Kaleb Fuqua247
Let It Shine

10.350 9.000 9.0009.500 9.0009.300 56.150
3 7 4 1T 5 1 3 

3 

Grant Hillard253
Wimbleton Gymnastics

9.600 10.500 8.3009.700 6.60010.100 54.800
4 2 2 4T 1 7T 4 

4 

Carson Watkins250
Let It Shine

8.500 9.700 8.1008.700 8.1009.500 52.600
6 4 9 7T 4 4 5 

5 

Noah Williams246
Harpeth

8.450 9.200 8.1009.300 8.3009.000 52.350
7 6 5 7T 6T 3 6 

6 

Noah Miller248
Let It Shine

6.800 8.300 8.7009.000 7.9008.600 49.300
9 9 7T 3 8 5 7 

7 

Samuel Smith252
Premier Athletics

8.400 9.800 8.2009.100 5.7007.900 49.100
8 3 6 6 9 10 8 

8 

Nicholas Lagen255
Wimbleton Gymnastics

8.600 7.700 7.5009.000 6.6009.000 48.400
5 10 7T 10 6T 7T 9 

9 

Callum Neal244
Harpeth

6.000 8.500 8.0008.000 5.8007.100 43.400
10 8 10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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